School Year Calendar

Monday, March 6, 2023

Black Mental Health Day

Date and Time: Monday, March 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Ontario Social Work Week

Date and Time: Monday, March 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Not Just Surviving: Centering Black Mental Health - Black Mental Health Day Event

Date and Time: Monday, March 6 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm
DCDSB proudly presents Dionne Sinclair and Maryanne Oketch
Doors open at 6:00 pm with community service booths set up to provide information to attendees

Where: Notre Dame CSS, 1375 Harwood Ave N., Ajax
Register here: https://bit.ly/4136S]M

Tuesday, March 7, 2023

Ontario Social Work Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 7 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, March 8, 2023

International Women's Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Ontario Social Work Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm


https://bit.ly/4136SjM

Thursday, March 9, 2023

Ontario Social Work Week

Date and Time: Thursday, March 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, March 10, 2023

Ontario Social Work Week

Date and Time: Friday, March 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

DCDSB Designated Non-Instructional Day

Date and Time: Friday, March 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, March 11, 2023

Ontario Social Work Week

Date and Time: Saturday, March 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, March 13, 2023

March Break

Date and Time: Monday, March 13 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

March Break

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 14 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, March 15, 2023




March Break

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 15 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, March 16, 2023

March Break

Date and Time: Thursday, March 16 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, March 17, 2023

March Break

Date and Time: Friday, March 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, March 21, 2023

International Day for the Elimination of Racial Discrimination

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 21 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

World Down Syndrome Day

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 21 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, March 24, 2023

Earth Hour

Date and Time: Friday, March 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, March 25, 2023

International Day of the Remebrance of the Victims of Slavery and the Transatlantic
Slave Trade



Date and Time: Saturday, March 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, March 31, 2023

Trans Day of Visibility

Date and Time: Friday, March 31 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

National Indigenous Languages Day

Date and Time: Friday, March 31 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

http://calendar.dcdsb.ca



http://calendar.dcdsb.ca

